
GIURISPRUDENZA 
  Destinazione Matricola Cognome Nome Punteggio Priorità 
1 A KLAGENF01 - UNIVERSITÄT KLAGENFURT 20023307 SPINOLA Cristian 38,25789 2 
2 A KLAGENF01 - UNIVERSITÄT KLAGENFURT 20021036 PEZZUTO Giacomo maria 37,52059 1 
3 A KLAGENF01 - UNIVERSITÄT KLAGENFURT 20022857 CATALDI Marta 36,92167 2 

1 B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20022981 MONTESARDO Simona 35,96617 1 
2 B LIEGE01 - UNIVERSITE DE LIEGE 20025894 DE GIORGI Giulia 35,56274 1 

              
1 D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20023189 GUIDATO Massimiliano 38,71426 2 
2 D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20030315 LIVIELLO Daniela 38,47402 1 
3 D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20023307 SPINOLA Cristian 38,25789 1 
4 D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20024664 ROMANO Davide 37,78704 2 
5 D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20021036 PEZZUTO Giacomo maria 37,52059 2 
6 D BIELEFE01 - UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD 20022857 CATALDI Marta 36,92167 1 

              
1 D KOLN01 - UNIVERSITÄT ZU KÖLN 20033906 LA GIOIA Vito 36,95146 1 

              
1 D MUNSTER01 - WESTFÄLISCHE WILHELMS-UNIVERSITÄT MÜNSTER 20030315 LIVIELLO Daniela 38,47402 2 

              
1 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20025843 BLEVE Emanuele 40,60485 1 
2 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20025134 GIORDANO Filippo maria 38,20963 1 
3 E CORDOBA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE CÓRDOBA 20030287 CORLIANÒ Arianna 34,35223 2 

              
1 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20029447 DE FRANCESCO Cinzia 39,69812 1 
2 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20028831 MANNO Luca 38,31249 2 
3 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20014303 FAVALE Gianluca 36,18255 2 
4 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20036596 SANASI Riccardo 35,89898 2 
5 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20026229 DONATEO Martina 35,26601 1 
6 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20032508 VINCENTI Gianluca 34,44944 1 
7 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20036156 ROSATO Alessia 32,97214 2 



8 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 2003444 ANGLANO Lucia assunta 32,04348 2 
9 E GRANADA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE GRANADA 20018794 D'ANGELA Mariangela 30,48074 1 

              
1 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20027228 MARIANO Sofia 36,00675 2 
2 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20025161 PALAZZO Martina 35,69685 1 
3 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20020412 URSO Federico 35,42948 2 
4 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20032508 VINCENTI Gianluca 34,44944 2 
5 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20017823 ABRUZZI Christian 33,28852 2 
6 E HUELVA01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE HUELVA 20035303 DE MATTEIS Jennifer 32,96148 2 

              
1 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20036596 SANASI Riccardo 35,89898 1 
2 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20023965 PALADINI Desirèe 35,46296 1 
3 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20020412 URSO Federico 35,42948 1 
4 E JAEN01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE JAÉN 20020306 VADACCA Giorgia 34,4698 1 

              
1 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20025406 DELLE ROSE Cristiano 38,23399 1 
2 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20027228 MARIANO Sofia 36,00675 1 
3 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20025894 DE GIORGI Giulia 35,56274 2 
4 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20020522 CIARDO Veronica 35,46569 2 
5 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20024581 CICCARESE Sara 35,25482 1 
6 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20020306 VADACCA Giorgia 34,4698 2 
7 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20028830 CELLAMARE Teodora 34,29919 2 
8 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 20032014 MUSCELLA Federica 33 2 
9 E LOGRONO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE LA RIOJA 10075964 PESARE Serena 29,41981 1 

              
1 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20031145 DE MAURO Giorgio 41,11982 2 
2 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20030195 ALBIONE Francesco 40,54229 2 
3 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20030011 LILLO Jacopo 38,65828 2 
4 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20026020 PASTORE Alberto 38,52416 1 
5 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20028831 MANNO Luca 38,31249 1 
6 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20033906 LA GIOIA Vito 36,95146 2 



7 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20030286 CORLIANÒ Martina 36,48906 2 
8 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20025297 MARTANO Valentina 36,31961 2 
9 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20022981 MONTESARDO Simona 35,96617 2 

10 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20023079 UGOLINI Christian 33,39768 1 
11 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 2003444 ANGLANO Lucia assunta 32,04348 1 
12 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 20018794 D'ANGELA Mariangela 30,48074 2 
13 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 10075964 PESARE Serena 29,41981 2 
14 E MADRID04 - UNIVERSIDAD AUTÓNOMA DE MADRID 10071730 CHIRICO Maria 28,72858 1 

              
1 E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20024542 SANTORO Simona 37,36612 2 
2 E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20012613 MANFREDA Davide 35,05205 2 
3 E TARRAGO01 - UNIVERSITAT ROVIRA I VIRGILI 20017823 ABRUZZI Christian 33,28852 1 

              
1 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20030011 LILLO Jacopo 38,65828 1 
2 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20024542 SANTORO Simona 37,36612 1 
3 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20014303 FAVALE Gianluca 36,18255 1 
4 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20025161 PALAZZO Martina 35,69685 2 
5 E VALLADO01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE VALLADOLID 20035303 DE MATTEIS Jennifer 32,96148 1 

              
1 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20025843 BLEVE Emanuele 40,60485 2 
2 E ZARAGOZ01 - UNIVERSIDAD DE ZARAGOZA 20030287 CORLIANÒ Arianna 34,35223 1 

              
1 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20030196 MONTINARO Stefania 41,09635 2 
2 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20026020 PASTORE Alberto 38,52416 2 
3 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20028830 CELLAMARE Teodora 34,29919 1 
4 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20032014 MUSCELLA Federica 33 1 
5 F NANTES01 - UNIVERSITE DE NANTES 20023178 DEL MASTRO Angela 29,5366 2 

              
1 F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20030286 CORLIANÒ Martina 36,48906 1 
2 F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20035816 GATTO Chiara 34,24723 2 
3 F PARIS013 - UNIVERSITE PARIS NORD - PARIS 13 20033730 FERSINI Francesca 30,47214 2 



              
1 F VERSAIL11 - UNIVERSITE DE VERSAILLES SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 20017893 DORIA Chiara 41,60008 1 
2 F VERSAIL11 - UNIVERSITE DE VERSAILLES SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 20025406 DELLE ROSE Cristiano 38,23399 2 
3 F VERSAIL11 - UNIVERSITE DE VERSAILLES SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 20019547 GARZIA Cristian 34,81858 2 
4 F VERSAIL11 - UNIVERSITE DE VERSAILLES SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 20035816 GATTO Chiara 34,24723 1 
5 F VERSAIL11 - UNIVERSITE DE VERSAILLES SAINT-QUENTIN-EN-YVELINES 20033730 FERSINI Francesca 30,47214 1 

              
1 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20017893 DORIA Chiara 41,60008 2 
2 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20030196 MONTINARO Stefania 41,09635 1 
3 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20019976 QUARTA Francesco 33,23579 1 
4 F NANCY43 - UNIVERSITE DE LORRAINE - Campus METZ 20023178 DEL MASTRO Angela 29,5366 1 

              
1 G ATHINE01 - NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS 20025841 ELIA Giulia 40,89615 2 
2 G ATHINE01 - NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS 20028814 DE PASCALIS Luciano 37,76456 2 
3 G ATHINE01 - NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS 20019547 GARZIA Cristian 34,81858 1 
4 G ATHINE01 - NATIONAL AND KAPODISTRIAN UNIVERSITY OF ATHENS 20036156 ROSATO Alessia 32,97214 1 

              
1 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20019940 PICCIOLO Martina 40,00633 2 
2 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20020145 LEOMANNI Manuela 39,9388 2 
3 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20023189 GUIDATO Massimiliano 38,71426 1 
4 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20025134 GIORDANO Filippo maria 38,20963 2 
5 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20019883 COLAGIORGIO Clara 38,05162 2 
6 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20028814 DE PASCALIS Luciano 37,76456 1 
7 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20019920 FURONE Mattia 37,34162 2 
8 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20020922 MARIANO Paolo 35,06531 2 
9 G THESSAL01 - ARISTOTLE UNIVERSITY OF THESSALONIKI 20007637 CARLUCCIO Maria 30,08415 1 

              
1 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20025177 MAGI Caterina 37,82924 1 
2 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20023079 UGOLINI Christian 33,39768 2 
3 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20019976 QUARTA Francesco 33,23579 2 
4 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20007637 CARLUCCIO Maria 30,08415 2 



5 HR ZAGREB01 - UNIVERSITY OF ZAGREB 20003808 MICELLO Samanta 27,13096 1 
              

1 HU MISKOLC01 - MISKOLCI EGYETEM 20009796 ZACCARIA Deborah 28,12215 2 
              
  NL TILBURG01 - TILBURG UNIVERSITY 20031145 DE MAURO Giorgio 41,11982 1 

2 NL TILBURG01 - TILBURG UNIVERSITY 20030195 ALBIONE Francesco 40,54229 1 
3 NL TILBURG01 - TILBURG UNIVERSITY 20025823 CARAMIA Andrea 37,29926 1 
4 NL TILBURG01 - TILBURG UNIVERSITY 20020522 CIARDO Veronica 35,46569 1 
5 NL TILBURG01 - TILBURG UNIVERSITY 20009208 MICCOLI Maria francesca 29,09116 1 

              
1 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20025841 ELIA Giulia 40,89615 1 
2 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20031995 ARSENIO Maria adria 36,74599 1 
3 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20020048 MARRA Daniela, rosita 36,69907 2 
4 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20026229 DONATEO Martina 35,26601 2 
5 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20019514 MIGGIANO Daniela 32,01517 2 
6 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 20009208 MICCOLI Maria francesca 29,09116 2 
7 P COIMBRA01 - UNIVERSIDADE DE COIMBRA 10086618 DE MAGLIE Tania 25,96172 1 

              
1 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20024581 CICCARESE Sara 35,25482 2 
2 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 20020922 MARIANO Paolo 35,06531 1 
3 P LEIRIA01 - INSTITUTO POLITÉCNICO DE LEIRIA 10086618 DE MAGLIE Tania 25,96172 2 

              
1 PL BIALYST04 - UNIWERSYTET W BIALYMSTOKU 20024664 ROMANO Davide 37,78704 1 
2 PL BIALYST04 - UNIWERSYTET W BIALYMSTOKU 20025011 FALCONE Alessandro 32,03387 1 
3 PL BIALYST04 - UNIWERSYTET W BIALYMSTOKU 20003808 MICELLO Samanta 27,13096 2 

              
1 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20019940 PICCIOLO Martina 40,00633 1 
2 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20020145 LEOMANNI Manuela 39,9388 1 
3 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20019883 COLAGIORGIO Clara 38,05162 1 
4 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20019920 FURONE Mattia 37,34162 1 
5 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20020048 MARRA Daniela, rosita 36,69907 1 



6 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20025289 CONTE Angelo 33,55338 2 
7 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20019514 MIGGIANO Daniela 32,01517 1 
8 PL POZNAN01 - UNIWERSYTET IM. ADAMA MICKIEWICZ 20009796 ZACCARIA Deborah 28,12215 1 

              
1 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20029447 DE FRANCESCO Cinzia 39,69812 2 
2 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20025297 MARTANO Valentina 36,31961 1 
3 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20023995 ARENA Almarosa 33,6315 2 
4 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20025289 CONTE Angelo 33,55338 1 
5 PL WARSZAW01 - UNIWERSYTET WARSZAWSKI 20025011 FALCONE Alessandro 32,03387 2 

              
1 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20025031 DE RINALDIS Elisabetta 39,38337 1 
2 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20025823 CARAMIA Andrea 37,29926 2 
3 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20030121 RIZZO Giuseppe 35,79865 1 
4 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20012613 MANFREDA Davide 35,05205 1 
5 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20026453 MEO Marco 34,60002 1 
6 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20023995 ARENA Almarosa 33,6315 1 
7 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20031510 PROTOPAPA Mattia 32,97668 1 
8 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 20025795 SICURO Benito 32,70232 1 
9 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 10085923 GRASSO Manuel 30,41106 2 

10 RO CLUJNAP01 - UNIVERSITATEA "BABES-BOLYAI" DIN CLUJ-NAPOCA 10071730 CHIRICO Maria 28,72858 2 
              

1 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20025031 DE RINALDIS Elisabetta 39,38337 2 
2 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20030121 RIZZO Giuseppe 35,79865 2 
3 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20026453 MEO Marco 34,60002 2 
4 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20031510 PROTOPAPA Mattia 32,97668 2 
5 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 20025795 SICURO Benito 32,70232 2 
6 RO TARGU03 - UNIVERSITATEA "PETRU MAIOR" DIN TARGU MURES 10085923 GRASSO Manuel 30,41106 1 

 


